Ver: 2.7
Dec 23, 2005
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G751Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Digital Temperature Sensor and Thermal Watchdog
with Two-Wire Interface

45°C THYST.  for G751-1 and 80°C TOS , 75°C THYST
for G751-2.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
ORDER
NUMBER
(Pb free)
TOS THYST PACKAGE
G751-1P1 G751-1P1f 50°C/45°C SOP-8
G751-2P1 G751-2P1f 80°C/75°C SOP-8
G751-2P8 G751-2P8f 80°C/75°C MSOP-8
G751-2RD G751-2RDf 80°C/75°C TDFN3X3-8
P1: SOP-8; P8: MSOP-8; RD: TDFN3X3-8
Typical Application
SMBDATA
SOP-8/MSOP-8